STRIKING OFF

FINAL GAZETTE NOTIFICATION

The following Limited Liability Partnerships were struck off from the Register of Limited Liability Partnerships
with effect from:

Struck off Date: 6 Jun 2016
Publication Date: 6 Jun 2016
No. of Limited Liability Partnerships: 167
No. UEN Limited Liability Partnership Name
1 TO5LLO015F SMART REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING COMPONENTS LIMITED
LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
2 TO5LLO200C UDCONCEPTS LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
3 TO5LLO212L POSIM INNOTECH LLP
4 TO5LLO711C F&B EXPRESS LLP
5 TO5LLO842E G & L (SUZHOU) INVESTMENTS LLP
6 TO6LLO051C INVERTEN LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
7 TO6LLO235C IMAGE AFFAIR LLP
8 TO6LLO364B JUN & HOWELL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
9 TO7LLO173A CAR CONCEPTHAUS LLP
10 TO7LLO735G ESOURCING STAR LLP
11 TO7LL1571H FOCUS ASIA ENTERPRISE LLP
12 TO8LLO187F TENAGA RESOURCES LLP
13 TO8LLO380E HAIR AT WORK & BEAUTY SALON LLP
14 TO8LLO380E HAIR AT WORK & BEAUTY SALON LLP
15 TO8LLO619F SWAP MANAGEMENT LLP
16 TO8LLO964B FRONTACE LLP
17 TO8LL1444F CAROUSAL LLP

18

TO8LL1559D

MW CLOTHESLINE LLP



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

TO9LLO251L

TO9LLOS61H

TO9LL1055D

TO9LL1338K

TO9LL1517H

TO9LL1882C

T10LL1393G

T10LL1551K

T10LL1623L

T10LL1821A

T10LL1821A

T10LL1865E

T10LL1882E

T11LLOO73E

T11LLO361C

T11LLO363F

T11LLO451L

T11LLO506A

T11LLO725H

T11LLO797B

T11LL1052A

T11LL1098H

T11LL1236A

T11LL1333D

T11LL1363H

TRAXONLINE SOLUTIONS LLP

FLORENCE'S GOURMET FOODS & CATERING SERVICES LLP
AUTHORITY GROUP LLP

CLAIR BEBE LLP

CREATIVEDGE LLP

JIZZ MOBILE LLP

MERIDIAN SCAFFOLDING AND ENGINEERING LLP
SUMMIT NETWORKS LLP

AMPERSAND GROUP LLP

GRAPHENE LLP

GRAPHENE LLP

88S CREATIONS LLP

ACEVENTURES (OMT) HOLIDAYS CONSULTANCY LLP
ROYAL BIRD'S NEST LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
JCL ASSOCIATES LLP

JC TRADING & CONSULTANCY LLP

TOKTOG LLP

TOP ZONE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLP
SMILINGBUBBLES LLP

HOMELEAD LLP

E-INVESTMENT LLP

AGAZE LLP

CHECKS & TALLY LLP

BEAUTY CLASSICS BEAUTY SALON LLP

CYCLOPEDIA LLP



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

T11LL1810E

T11LL1810E

T11LL1810E

T11LL2000H

T11LL2305E

T11LL2318)

T12LLO041C

T12LL0163G

T12LL0163G

T12LLO360A

T12LL0420E

T12LLO523F

T12LLO617)

T12LLO757)

T12LLO864F

T12LL1347)

T12LL1526G

T12LL1533B

T12LL1580F

T12LL1585H

T12LL1585H

T12LL1651L

T12LL1893E

T12LL2016E

T12LL2170F

DESIGNXONE LLP

DESIGNXONE LLP

DESIGNXONE LLP

OILRAGS GROUP LLP

DYNAMIC AIRCON LLP

E-STYLE LLP

KASEY CRAFTS LLP

FUSION WHIZ LLP

FUSION WHIZ LLP

PROVIDENCE GALLERY LLP

OUR PRIZED OBSESSIONS LLP

RUYI MARKETING LLP

CONNECT CONSULTING LLP

XING WIN HOLDING LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
ONE MOMENT OF JOY LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
HYEN LLP

VENTURE POINT LLP

EDIBLE GARDEN PROJECTS LLP

SELL-A-TON LLP

CUISINE PAR ENOCH LLP

CUISINE PAR ENOCH LLP

ACE BUSINESS SOLUTION LLP

RC MOTOR ENTERPRISE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
GLOBAL PROPERTIES ONE LLP

ARB-IMS (SINGAPORE) LLP



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

T13LL0245G

T13LLO315E

T13LLO373K

T13LLO393)

T13LLO518H

T13LLO518H

T13LLO518H

T13LLO674A

T13LLO720E

T13LLO886B

T13LL1028E

T13LL1039F

T13LL1056F

T13LL1329G

T13LL1332G

T13LL1487C

T13LL1941F

T13LL2100J

T13LL2213D

T13LL2271)

T13LL2399L

T13LL2460A

T13LL2466K

T14LLO069B

T14LL0125L

GATEWAY IPI LLP

HOSTEL LAH LLP

DREAMWORKS DESIGN LLP
AMPLE-ARCH.COM INFOTECH LLP
COMBINE CREATIVE LLP
COMBINE CREATIVE LLP
COMBINE CREATIVE LLP
IGIFTDEAL LLP

ASIA LUXURY HOMES LLP

CP3 ENTERPRISE LLP

FU JI (BUGIS STREET) HOUSE OF FRIED DELIGHTS LLP
GENIE TENG LLP

WASH DEPOT LLP

ZAPPY LIVING LLP

OHM MEDIA LLP

STRETCH CITY LLP

PRIMO SOLUTIONS LLP
MYMOBILE CONNENCTION LLP
ANOVATE CONSULTANTS LLP

| LIKE LEARNING LLP

SUMMER'S POPS LLP

AD3 LLP

THE ORANGE WORKSHOPS LLP
PRIMO HOMESTAY SERVICES LLP

FU INN ENTERPRISES SINGAPORE LLP



94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

T14LLO309L

T14LL0470G

T14LLO554E

T14LLO597B

T14LLO612F

T14LLO639K

T14LLO700L

T14LL0742A

T14LL0792D

T14LLO960A

T14LL1003)

T14LL1155F

T14LL1190B

T14LL1353G

T14LL1451F

T14LL1461L

T14LL1464K

T14LL1560F

T14LL1584L

T14LL1633C

T14LL1656A

T14LL1663G

T14LL1690A

T14LL1748A

T141LL18408B

SINGAPORE XIANGQI ACADEMY LLP

GIMS TECHNO SOLUTIONS SG LLP

CASA DE MUEBLES LLP

SEED INTERACTIVE LLP

EVERBLISS CLEANING & SERVICES LLP

BACHELOR OF SLIDES LLP

POPULUS SYSTEMS LLP

CELESTI FASHION LLP

BREAD & BUTTER CONSULTANCY LLP

COOCONSULT LLP

SALT AND CUT LLP

BLUE PENGUIN LLP

TNT RENOVATION AND HOME SERVICES LLP

CHECKMATE BOX LLP

WAXFEATHER LLP

KONG JIAN LLP

KA EQUITY LLP

ICG TECH LLP

PLEASURISM.SG LLP

CUTE CUTE KIDS LLP

SMITTEN LIVE BAND MUSIC LLP

MUSICNOW LLP

ELI HARVEST LLP

I.METAPHORS LLP

BIDWHEELZ LLP



119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

T14LL1845D

T14LL1845D

T14LL1921A

T14LL1944K

T14LL19808B

T14LL2543H

T14LL2552F

T14LL2587A

T14LL2617A

T14LL2619D

T14LL2620A

T14LL2645B

T14LL2710)

T14LL2940F

T141LL2942)

T14LL3013G

T14LL3019E

T14LL3035)

T14LL3038H

T14LL3052)

T14LL3127)

T14LL3138K

T15LL0129L

T15LL0194L

T15LL0206D

HALCYON PANACEA LLP

HALCYON PANACEA LLP

SUPERHERO CONCEPT LLP

MERMAIDS OF THE ORIENT LLP

ELYSIAN INTERNATIONAL LLP

ZEN & SENSE LLP

SALADTEANME LLP

RAINBOW AGAPE LLP

PASL ASIA LLP

JA'ADEL LLP

ANNIS LLP

SCREED LLP

NET SMITH LLP

ALXIS ENTERPRISE LLP

FIRST ASIA TRADING & INVESTMENTS LLP

CYBER CAFE LLP

TEESIGN TRADING LLP

ASG FOODS LLP

FLEURHOUND LLP

MY WELLNESS GROUP LLP

CUSTOM CAJONS LLP

FARRER GOLF LLP

JRSH LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

PINTEREST SINGAPORE LLP

AVOCATION HR CONSULTANCY LLP



144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

T15LL0228F

T15LL0244K

T15LLO374E

T15LL0489C

T15LLO554K

T15LL0610H

T15LLO690D

T15LL0718L

T15LLO896F

T15LLO896F

T15LL0951H

T15LL0986C

T15LL1151E

T15LL1221C

T15LL1303)

T15LL1493A

T15LL1751F

T15LL1795K

T15LL1877E

T15LL1922B

T15LL1922B

T15LL1922B

T15LL19228B

T15LL1981C

S&J KITCHEN LLP

AKA TRADE & EXPORT LLP

RISE & SHINE CLEANING SOLUTIONS LLP

EDUBANK LLP

ALL ABOUT MAKEUP LLP

D' FRESH GREENS LLP

FLEXTALENT LLP

SOUTH DESIGN STUDIO LLP

INKEE BOOKS LLP

INKEE BOOKS LLP

SNH FOOD PARADISE LLP

TLC MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLP

AJ & JO IMPORTS LLP

MICHILI LLP

GRUBERXED LLP

EASON TCM LLP

SERVICE STUDIO LLP

LIANG SHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LLP

G&L CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

CLOCKWORK CONSULTING LLP

CLOCKWORK CONSULTING LLP

CLOCKWORK CONSULTING LLP

CLOCKWORK CONSULTING LLP

CARDARI GROUP LLP
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TO6LLO388G
TO6LLO860F
TO6LL1186B
TO7LLO199)
TO7LLO334C
TO7LLO459F
TO7LLO877K
TO7LLO920D
TO7LL1780K
TO7LL1804L
TO8LLOOOSL
TO8LLOOS5F
TO8LLO371G
TO8LLO574K
TO8LLO634C
TO8LLO678G
TO8LLO997E
TO8LL1440L
TO9LLOO60OE
TO9LLO314C
TO9LLO315K
TO9LLO362C
TO9LLO643F
TO9LLO644B
TO9LLO723)
TO9LLO937B
T15LL1835D
TO9LL1244G

9 May 2016
29 Jun 2016
227

Limited Liability Partnership Name

DETTERN SERVICES LLP

SPRIG LLP

CYBERWARP LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
PAYNE PRODUCTIONS LLP

EDU LINK CONSULTANCY LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
JIU ZHAI GOU LLP

HEALTHY SPORTY LLP

DTK LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

AEZ SUPPLIES LLP

SYNERCHI LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
GERMASIA CONSULTANTS LLP

SIDDHARTHA'S PLACE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
GOGME LLP

IM BUZZ LLP

CARMINE SYSTEM LLP

BREED LLP

ADULT PLANET LLP

HOC LLP

JDM VENTURES LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
JULIE'S PREMIUM FUND LLP

JULIE'S GROWTH FUND LLP

PLUME DOREE LLP

TAURUS INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LLP

LEO INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LLP

WHITE INK CONNECTIONS LLP

KISMET KIDZ LOFT LLP

MOBILE CAMP LLP

HEPPI LAB LLP



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

TO9LL1353G
TO9LL1354C
TO9LL1355K
TOS9LL1357B
TO9LL1567L
TOS9LL1626H
TO9LL1755G
TO9LL1960C
T10LLOO35E
T10LLO311F
T10LLO318L
T10LLO465F
T10LLO5448B
T10LLO937D
T10LL1500L
T10LL1696A
T11LLO458E
T11LLO473B
T11LLO585A
T11LLO588L
T11LLO630J

T11LLO743D
T11LLO854G
T11LL0922B
T11LL1008G
T11LL1114H
T11LL1305C
T11LL1444G
T11LL1505G
T15LL1725H
T11LL1602K
T11LL1845L
T11LL1933E

CAPRICORN INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LLP
ARIES INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LLP
AQUARIUS INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LLP
GEMINI INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LLP
SVELTE LLP

RM LIM TAY LLP

MORE 21 PROPERTY LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
G3ED LLP

V-GROUP TRADING LLP

HOT SPICE KITCHEN N BAR LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
ALPHAPRO LLP

LING LING TCM LLP

NEW CONCEPT RESOURCE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
H.W LIN LLP

R&E CONSULTANTS LLP

HTE AIRCON ENGINEERING SERVICES LLP
EPIC EVENTS LLP

FUSION FURNITURE LLP

STORM TRAINING LLP

HISSY FIT LLP

HAIRLISTIC PASTE LLP

COTTON CARE CUSTOMADE LLP
FLOWHERO LLP

QUARK ASIA SPARK LLP

LE BLANC FOOD CATERING LLP
AEROBROKERS LLP

HMI SURVEILLANCE LLP

SKYDADE FLIGHT TRAINING AGENCY LLP
PLUSH! INTERACTIVE LLP

BLACK CREATIVE LLP

ABSQUARE LLP

HEADSPACE SALON LLP

YONG SOON ENGINEERING & TRADING LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

T11LL2016L
T12LLOO39K
T12LLO108A
T12LLO158D
T12LL0316G
T12LLO431F
T12LLO645K
T12LLO694F
T12LLO854A
T12LLO925F
T12LLO964H
T12LL1252K
T12LL1284F
T12LL1371D
T12LL1413A
T12LL1440F
T12LL1503)

T12LL1576K
T12LL1637K
T12LL1654K
T12LL1675E
T12LL1739D
T12LL1919)

T12LL1955A
T12LL1956H
T12LL2063)

T13LLOO16F
T13LLO097)

T13LLO149L
T13LLO197L
T13LLO347A
T13LLO445L
T13LLO469E

DENTISTRY SINGAPORE LLP
WORLDCHAMPS LLP
SKINERGY LLP

TRAVELTEC INTERNATIONAL (ASIA PACIFIC) LLP

ASIAWEBHUB LLP

GIANT DREAMS LLP

PJK GROUP LLP
ACHEIVER LLP

PERTINEO CONSULTING LLP
CONCEPTLINE LLP

WKND LLP

J.LA.C PLUS CLOSET LLP

JUST PERFECT SERVICES LLP
SGTR LLP

THE BIG FOOD LLP

BOXRELLA LLP

CSB INVESTMENT LLP
GEARARK LLP

[-KITCHEN ENTERPRISE LLP
PANDOSOFT LLP

RATJUTSU LLP

ESKILLATE LLP
2PLUS6FNBLLP

XPLORER ANALYTICS LLP

HR UNITED CLEANING SERVICES LLP
THE EFCO GROUP LLP

X3M LLP

TEAMWORK GARAGE SPRAY PAINTING LLP
ASIAWEBHOUSE LLP

ANDY NG & FAITH WONG LLP
HIGH FLAIR LLP

TOMIJOY F & B SERVICE LLP
JS BUILDERS LLP



95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

T13LLO574K
T13LL0914K
T13LLO921E
T13LLO965)

T13LL1028E
T13LL1238C
T13LL1359L
T13LL1413F
T13LL1423L
T13LL1617E
T13LL1706F
T13LL1809G
T13LL1866E
T13LL2036)

T13LL2276L
T13LL2424)

T13LL2479C
T14LLO085F
T14LLO319E
T14LL0431E
T14LLO438K
T14LLO480A
T14LLO500G
T14LLO575L
T14LLO592L
T14LL0817A
T14LL0915L
T14LL1060G
T14LL1173B
T141LL1232K
T14LL1236E
T14LL1295F
T14LL1425H

RBJ TRADING LLP

ODDY PRODUCTIONS LLP
YESTERYEARS ONCE MORE LLP
GABALOY LLP

FU JI (BUGIS STREET) HOUSE OF FRIED DELIGHTS LLP

THE SPRINGBOARD LAB LLP
ISLAH LLP

AVENUE 3 LLP

CONTINUUM CONSULTANCY LLP

LAUNCH MARKETING SERVICES LLP
R2 PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

RAH-MEN BURGER LLP
GOSH.SG LLP

NOTION ERA LLP

MEET YOUR MEASURES LLP
CHARIZMA LLP

EQUILIBRIUM CONTROL SYSTEMS LLP

AIPN LLP

Q & EZY COURIER SERVICES LLP
JOSS WHOLESALE LLP

SKIN SOLUTIONS LLP

SALAD AFFAIRE LLP

FOOCRAFT SOFTWARE LLP
PIERCING.COM.SG LLP

BIZ RESOURCE CENTRE LLP
LOCOMOVEMENT LLP

THREAD CRAZE LLP

IRECRUIT LLP

ADDO LLP

ACCENTUATE CONSULTANCY LLP
TO GATHER MEDIA LLP

CSHP LLP

NOIMONDO LLP



128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

T14LL1430L
T14LL1485E
T14LL19158B
T14LL2019C
T14LL2020L
T141LL2021G
T14LL2022C
T14LL2032H
T14LL2033D
T141LL2034L
T14LL2035G
T141LL2036C
T14LL2037K
T141LL2038F
T14LL20398B
T14LL2040K
T14LL2043)

T14LL2044E
T14LL2049G
T14LL2050D
T14LL2051L
T141LL2052G
T14LL2053C
T14LL2054K
T14LL2055F
T14LL2056B
T14LL2057)

T14LL2058E
T14LL2066G
T14LL2068K
T14LL2069F
T14LL2070C
T14LL2071K

BOJIO SG LLP

CROSS CARRIAGE LLP
SILVARSIS LLP

TTAV PRODUCTIONS LLP

TT LOGISTICS LLP

RABBIT LIGHTINGS LLP
RABBIT DECODESIGN LLP
KING'S AQUA EQUIPMENTS LLP
TAJ EVENTS LLP

TAJ LIGHTINGS LLP

KING'S AQUA SERVICES LLP
TAJ TALENTS LLP

TAJ AV BEATS LLP

TAJ AV PRODUCTIONS LLP
TAJ DECODESIGN LLP

TAJ LOGISTICS LLP

BUN BOMBERS LLP

TNT ANTIQUE TRADERS LLP
AUDIO BEATS LLP

RADNUS PERFORMERS LLP
RADNUS EVENTS MANAGEMENT LLP
RADNUS VISUAL EFFECTS GROUP LLP
ORNATE DECODESIGNS LLP
RADNUS LIGHTINGS LLP
SONA TEXTILES LLP

SONA LOGISTICA LLP
RADNUS TRADINGS LLP
STIBIO LLP

DEVI'S INDIAN CUISINE LLP
DE AUDIO PRODUCTIONS LLP
SPARKLE VISUALES LLP
TACTICAL LIGHTING LLP
SPARKLE EVENTOS LLP



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

T14LL2072F
T14LL2091)

T14LL2092E
T14LL2093A
T141LL2094H
T14LL21208B
T14LL2127G
T141L2128C
T14LL2129K
T141LL2130G
T141L2131C
T141L1L2132K
T14LL2133F
T141L1L2134B
T14LL2135)

T14LL2136E
T14LL2193C
T141LL2194K
T14LL2195F
T141LL2196B
T15LL1563K
T141L1L2197)

T14LL2198E
T14LL2199A
T14LL2200E
T14LL2201A
T14LL22268B
T14LL2272K
T141LL2482H
T14LL2483D
T14LL2511A
T14LL2541E
T14LL2542A

REALIZEI LLP

SPARKLE DISTRIBUTORS LLP

LAS BODAS LLP

SPARKLE LOGISTIQUE LLP

LA DECORATION LLP

KHUN MOOKATA LLP

RADHA WEDDING PLANNERS LLP
RADHA BRIDAL SERVICES LLP
RADHA FLORAL ARTS LLP

RADHA TRADITIONAL BEAUTY LLP
RADHA BALLOON ARTS LLP

STYLE AUDIO EFFECTS LLP
KRISHNAN STYLE EVENTS LLP
STYLE VISUALS LLP

STYLE TALENTS LLP

STYLE DECORATIONS LLP

KRISHNA LIGHTINGS LLP

KRISHNA KALAI EVENTOS LLP
ARAVIN LOGISTICS LLP

KALAI PERFORMING ARTS LLP

WL GLOBAL LLP

KRISHNA DEVOTIONS LLP

KALAI VISUM LLP

QUEEN BRIDAL SERVICES LLP

KALAI SONAS LLP

KRISHNA KALAI DECODESIGN SERVISCES LLP
AK HERBAL HEALERS LLP

SPARKLE TRANSPORT SERVICES LLP
OHANA (LEAVE NO PAWS BEHIND) LLP
THE CUBOIDZ LLP

XTYLISH IDEE GIFTS LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
FULLERTON EDVENTURES LLP
OVOVO TRADERS LLP



194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

T14LL2565K
T14LL2599)

T14LL2607G
T14LL2725E
T14LL2773E
T14LL2837D
T14LL2847)

T14LL3032K
T14LL3040A
T15LL0041G
T15LL0172)

T15LL0212C
T15LL0221A
T15LL0236H
T15LLO339)

T15LL0348G
T15LL0377D
T15LL0563H
T15LL0570C
T15LL0687D
T15LL0719G
T15LL0740C
T15LLO833K
T15LL0843D
T15LLO887H
T15LL0905L
T15LL0914)

T15LL0928)

T15LL1072)

T15LL1075H
T15LL1191C
T15LL1320)

T15LL1327C

BL NAILS LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
KEY INSIGHTS LLP

FORT SG LLP

FEB JULY LLP

THE LEARNING MOVEMENT EDUCATION CENTRE LLP
BDL ORGANIC HAIR SALON LLP

ZEIT FOR STYLE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
TIARA NOIRE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
JAEL GENERAL LLP

DANCE FITNESS ALLIANCE LLP

MEPO INC LLP

KUDOS EVENTS LLP

SCKL ENGINEERING LLP

CAVALIER SERVICES LLP

TRIKORA DIVE CLUB LLP

NAREE THAI LLP

ORIGENES TRADING LLP

TRENDZATOT LLP

SCOBY ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS LLP
TECHWIN TRADING AND CONSULTANCY LLP
ONE CALL SOLUTION LLP

SOPA CONSULTANCY LLP

LE LIBERTE LLP

MK HOME CLEANING SERVICES LLP

LEOPEX SERVICES LLP

DRAW?7 STUDIO LLP

MOMENTOUS EVENTS LLP

JNS PARTNERS LLP

WABI INTERNATIONAL LLP

POLEROID LLP

REFVY LLP

IGNITAS LLP

KAYER PRO SERVICES LLP



227 T15LL1482L RENOGUYZ DESIGN LLP



